Procurements for Human Resources, Audit and Informational Technology Consultants (Laurent) 

Draft Motion: Authorizing the Chair and Executive Director to enter into three-year professional 
services contract for on-call human resources assistance with Smart Start Up Consultants an 
amount not to exceed One Hundred Fifty Thousand dollars ($150,000). 
Draft Motion: Authorizing the Chair and Executive Director to enter into a three-year 
professional services contract for information technology support with HIQ Computers through 
the Massachusetts statewide contract ITC73 for an amount not to exceed One Hundred 
Thousand dollars ($100,000). 

Draft Motion: Authorizing the Chair and Executive Director to enter into a one-year contract with 
Roselli-Clark Associates for an amount not to exceed Twenty-Three Thousand dollars 
($23,000).   

7. 1175 Cambridge Street Update and Designer Selection (Williams) 

Draft Motion: Authorizing the Chair and Executive Director to negotiate a design services 
contract with (TBD) for ground floor commercial renovation at 1175 Cambridge Street.

[...]

contract with (TBD) for a feasibility study of renovation options at 536 Massachusetts Avenue. 

11. Rindge Connectivity Project Option Agreement (Smith) 

Draft Motion: Authorizing the Executive Director to execute an Option Agreement with Just A 
Start for a public easement through the Rindge Commons property valued at Four Hundred 
Forty Thousand dollars ($440,000). 

Other Business 
At 8:00 PM, the Board will enter into Executive Session to discuss negotiations related to the financing 
of housing projects under the Housing Capital Fund program.  

Draft Motion: To enter into Executive Session to consider terms of potential real estate financial